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1471
985
958
436
905
808

1472

1464
145

1480
445

944

882
449
893
839
1466
1426
1457
911
895
827
957
950

1424

928
1435
357
927
811
1428
211
435
949
955
1445
880
873
861
897
1437
863
964
823
1467
1419
888
859
901
844
423
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267
885
930
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970
952
996
994
838
886
972
923
819
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1453
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1447

RONALDO WILLIAN DE PAIVA
MARCELO DA SILVA

JUARY GEORGE DOS SANTOS MAIA
MARCELO BACHEGA

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA
RONDINELI N. GOUVEIA

ROBERTO CARLOS F. DE SOUZA
VALDECIR ALVES MARTINS
SCHUBERT ERBUSTO PERGIRA
EDIVANDO DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JOCELEI MOREIRA DO CARMO

EUSEBIO JOSE GOMES
MARCELO DOS SANTOS

FABIO DA SILVA BIZ

CLEBER HENRIQUE CAMARGO
RODRIGO ALEXANDRE PEIXOTO
MATHEUS MARTINS DA SILVA
RAFAEL GREGANINI

GUSTAVO DE QUEIROZ MACHADO
FABIO WESLEI BUDEU

CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMPOS
JOSEMAR KURUNCZI

JOSE DAVID RIVAS HEREDIA

MATHEUS FELIPE VILSINSKI

IVONEI LOURENCO DE SOUZA
MOISANIEL ALEX VENERIO
WALDIR DA SILVA

IVAN RODRIGUES BALTAZAR
ANTONIO CARNIATO

MAURICIO RAMOS DA ROCHA
VALDEMIR CEZARIO MASTRO
JEFERSON RICARDO GOMES

JOSE CARLOS RAMOS

JOSE ROBERTO LEANDRO DA SILVA
NOURIVALDO SOUZA LEITE

ERICK JORDAN HIRT

EDUARDO MARCELO PEREIRA
DONIZETE CELESTINO

FERNANDO GALVAN

MURILO DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
EDEVALDO ALEXANDRE O. PEREIRA
LEANDRO AUGUSTO R. BARBOSA
BRUNO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA CHAVES
RODRIGO PINHEIRO

MARIO DE JESUS ALMEIDA
EVERTON WEYAND

DIOGO MARQUES

FRANCISCO GERSON DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL HAEITMANN

LUIZ FERNANDO DE GODOY
VALMIR QUINTINO

EVERSON AMORIM DE LIMA

JAIR AGOSTINHO DA SILVA
FABIANO BATISTA SILVERIO

LUCAS ANTONIO MELO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE R. DOS SANTOS

MARCOS SOARES DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO DE BARROS
CLAUDIOMAR MOREIRA MEIRELES
EVERTON DE SOUZA CARDOZO
LUCAS RYAN CELESTINO

IRANI F. ROCHA

ARTHUR JOSE DE SOUZA

GUSTAVO FERNANDES PEREIRA

OSVALDERNEI MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
PAULO VIRCHES

JORGE ALBERTO DA LUZ

ORLANDO CLAUDEMIR DA SILVA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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34
38
41
43
36
32
46
39
55
50
55
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65
41
41
23
41
27
36
15
38
34
46
16

27

31
52
46
28
56
30
52
a1
53
49
63
23
50
46
33
34
40
44
34
37
71
40
34
a7
a4
21
25
62
36
65
41
29
48
46
53
50
42
22
34
60
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53
62

50
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5K MASC

M3034
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3539
M5559
M5054
M5559

M2529

M6569
M4044
M4044
M1424
M4044
M2529
M3539
M1424
M3539
M3034
M4549
M1424

M2529

M3034
M5054
M4549
M2529
M5559
M3034
M5054
M4044
M5054
M4549
M6064
M1424
M5054
M4549
M3034
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M7099
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4044
M1424
M2529
M6064
M3539
M6569
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4549
M5054
M5054
M4044
M1424
M3034
M6064

M2529

M5054
M6064

M5054

M5559
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Equipe
PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
PE VERMELHO/CARIOCA TEAM
EQUIPE EMA
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
FIT RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-ATLETISMO APUCARANA
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-FIT
PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO
CLUBE EMA - MARINGA
PE VERMELHO-SEC ESPORTE
APUCARANA
PE VERMELHO
SL ALIMENTOS
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO
CLUBE EMA
CLUBE EMA
AVULSO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO-VILSINSKI PERSONAL-
ACADEMIA KDB

PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO- SUPERACAO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO

PE VERMELHO-FIT
PE VERMELHO
EXERCITO BRASILEIRO
R30 STUDIO
PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO
TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL

GRUPO SAUDE E MOVIMENTO

PE VERMELHO
SEM EQUIPE

PE VERMELHO
TEAM MERSUL
STUDIO PERSONAL JHON WESLEY
PE VERMELHO-LIFE

MP .

MP .
PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO-SQUADRA RUNNERS
SL ALIMENTOS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-AGRO OURO FINO
PE VERMELHO-YOSHIKO

PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO-JC CARVALHO
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO

GRUPO SAUDE E MOVIMENTO
MANDAGUARI

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO-SEC ESPORTE
APUCARANA

PE VERMELHO

Bruto

00:17:32.655
00:17:54.969
00:17:59.215
00:18:28.055
00:18:45.422
00:18:50.000
00:19:13.180
00:19:16.000
00:19:18.000
00:19:20.000
00:19:23.000

00:19:25.000

00:19:28.000
00:19:30.000
00:19:36.000
00:19:37.365
00:19:47.024
00:19:50.783
00:19:56.000
00:19:56.752
00:20:12.000
00:20:30.036
00:20:35.398
00:20:37.380

00:20:50.620

00:20:54.000
00:20:56.012
00:20:57.000
00:21:04.671
00:21:08.080
00:21:08.202
00:21:08.779
00:21:09.346
00:21:09.474
00:21:10.266
00:21:13.213
00:21:25.234
00:21:32.165
00:21:45.233
00:21:49.100
00:21:58.640
00:21:59.029
00:22:00.832
00:22:06.226
00:22:08.660
00:22:11.036
00:22:12.438
00:22:14.474
00:22:18.689
00:22:19.294
00:22:20.813
00:22:22.430
00:22:22.732
00:22:29.166
00:22:29.618
00:22:33.992
00:22:37.086
00:22:38.689
00:22:40.631
00:22:49.502
00:22:52.167
00:22:52.272
00:22:54.683
00:22:56.194
00:22:56.563

00:22:57.604

00:23:03.030
00:23:03.286

00:23:06.254

00:23:16.804

Liquido

00:17:32.655
00:17:54.969
00:17:59.215
00:18:28.055
00:18:45.422
00:18:49.000
00:19:12.180
00:19:10.000
00:19:14.000
00:19:19.000
00:19:22.000

00:19:21.000

00:19:28.000
00:19:28.000
00:19:35.000
00:19:37.365
00:19:44.024
00:19:44.783
00:19:50.000
00:19:56.752
00:20:09.000
00:20:24.036
00:20:34.398
00:20:37.380

00:20:47.620

00:20:52.000
00:20:54.012
00:20:57.000
00:21:02.671
00:20:59.080
00:21:08.202
00:21:07.779
00:20:54.346
00:21:06.474
00:21:05.266
00:21:13.213
00:21:22.234
00:21:28.165
00:21:40.233
00:21:38.100
00:21:44.640
00:21:52.029
00:21:57.832
00:22:06.226
00:22:08.660
00:22:09.036
00:21:33.438
00:22:10.474
00:22:12.689
00:22:19.294
00:21:59.813
00:22:15.430
00:22:19.732
00:21:37.166
00:22:23.618
00:22:28.992
00:22:37.086
00:22:34.689
00:22:38.631
00:22:49.502
00:22:50.167
00:22:30.272
00:22:42.683
00:22:56.194
00:22:54.563

00:22:55.604

00:22:41.030
00:22:43.286

00:23:05.254

00:23:11.804



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

919
809
992
889
904
936
960
877
976
917
489
857
1442

924
15

938
482
133
48
836
1488
872
30
983
24
908
894
980
488
418
1454
161
860
1465
926
948
813
942
906
866
318
1427
954
1469
483
447
422
962
864
443
910
990
907
959
421
874
971
481
430
1468
951
825
1425
1422
816
870
879
812
997
939
434
419
979
826
1446
956
437
1452

HENRIQUE VILAS BOAS
ANTONIO ANDRADE WERNEK
MARCIO RODRIGUES

EWERTON CAVALCANTI
GERCIEL MARIANO DOS SANTOS
JHON WESLEY FERNANDO DE SOUZA
JURAMIR LUIZ DA CUNHA

ELIEL DE LUCIO

LUCIANO GERALDO

HELIO URSULINO

ALMIR LOPES DA SILVA

DEVAIR SOARES DA SILVA
NILSON BERNARDES

VANDERLEI APARECIDO PEREIRA
IRINEU PEDRO DUBAS

THAILON T. OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

ADEMIR BOBIG

VALDECI AZEVEDO

TONY PERICLES FELIPETO
CLAUDEMIR GUILHERME GODOY
SILVIO ROBERTO CUSTODIO JUNIOR
EDSON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
TITO BARBOSA RODRIGUES

LUIZ HENRIQUE STIGARE DA SILVA
THIAGO DA COSTA AZEVEDO
GILSON DE SOUZA FERNANDES
FABIO VIEIRA DA SILVA

LUIS RICARDO ZANCHIN
ALESSANDRO VITTURI CILIAO
EDSON TIAGO CORSINE

PEDRO HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA DE LIMA
VALDECIR DE SOUZA PASCHOAL
DIONATAN DIEGO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO MARQUES OSWALDO
ITAVIR DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

JOSE ADAIR CARDOSO

ANTONIO PEDROSO DOS S. JR
JOAO PEDRO GONZALES MAGRI
GILMAR RODRIGUES COUTINHO
EDISON AMERICO SANGA
WAGNER CARDOSO DE AGUIAR
MATHEUS MIGUEL DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO CAMPANER
RONALDO CESAR LAURINDO
ADILSON CONSTANTINO DA SILVA
EDSON TIAGO SODRE

RODRIGO DA SILVA GOMES
KAUAN MICHAEL G GARCIA
EDGAR JOSE DE SOUZA

FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GUILHERME LUIZ PENNA RANK
MARCIO PEREIRA DE FREITAS
GILSON DE JESUS COSTA

JULIO CESAR CAVALCANTI
EDEVAN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
EDUARDO SABINO

LUCAS DA COSTA AZEVEDO
ACRINEU RIBEIRO

WILLIAN EDUARDO FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO MARTINS RODRIGUES
JOSE KLEBER AGUIAR

CARLOS ALBERTO VELOZO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE V. DA SILVA
MATHEUS DE ARAUJO MARIANO
ARIEL ELI NASCIMENTO ROCHA
EDNEI SAULO FERREIRA JUNIOR
ELVIS VICENTE RIBEIRO

ANTONIO DOS SANTOS COIMBRA
MARCUS VINICIUS MORENO MIRANDA
JOAO DIAS

ALEX BARBOSA DA SILVA
EDINANDO FREITAS

LUCIO MAURO DE SOUZA
CARLOS EDUARDO VIANA GONCALVES
OLINDO MEGIATO

JOSEF IGNATOWICZ

MAURICIO NUNES PINTO
ALESSANDRO CARDOSO
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32
53
39
29
45
32
59
52
55
51
52
49
53
41
57

30

49
64
58
55
46
31
41
73
15
35
36
43
36
a4
26
14
56
31
39
38
58
29
20
43
61
32
32
64
50
31
40
21
23
62
43
34
43
43
24
38
40
23
62
21
37
58
57
24
32
28
42
48
68
51
68
32
48
46
49
65
78
59
46

M3034
M5054
M3539
M2529
M4549
M3034
M5559
M5054
M5559
M5054
M5054
M4549
M5054
M4044
M5559

M3034

M4549
M6064
M5559
M5559
M4549
M3034
M4044
M7099
M1424
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M1424
M5559
M3034
M3539
M3539
M5559
M2529
M1424
M4044
M6064
M3034
M3034
M6064
M5054
M3034
M4044
M1424
M1424
M6064
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M1424
M3539
M4044
M1424
M6064
M1424
M3539
M5559
M5559
M1424
M3034
M2529
M4044
M4549
M6569
M5054
M6569
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4549
M6569
M7099
M5559
M4549

10
10

11

11

12
13
10
14
11

12

PE VERMELHO-CONCEITO HVB 00:23:22.061
PE VERMELHO 00:23:22.317
PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS  00:23:28.785
PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS ~ 00:23:29.101
JOINVILLE RUN 00:23:31.492
STUDIO PERSONAL JHON WESLEY 00:23:34.004
PE VERMELHO 00:23:45.206
PE VERMELHO 00:23:51.503
PE VERMELHO-FIT 00:23:52.432
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS 00:23:52.926
CLUBE DE CORRIDA EMA 00:23:55.195
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS 00:23:56.255
PE VERMELHO/IVER RUN 00:23:56.763
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO 00:24:01.692
PE VERMELHO 00:24:06.346

PE VERMELHO-SEC ESPORTE
APUCARANA 00:24:24.626
PE VERMELHO 00:24:25.122
PE VERMELHO-FIT 00:24:29.378
GRUPO SAUDE E MOVIMENTO 00:24:32.269
PE VERMELHO-R4 00:24:42.388
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO 00:24:44.293
PE VERMELHO 00:24:51.591
PE VERMELHO 00:24:52.776
CORPO E ACAO 00:24:54.029
PE VERMELHO 00:24:54.345
CLUBE EMA MARINGA 00:24:56.104
PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS  00:24:57.462
PE VERMELHO 00:25:00.852
PE VERMELHO 00:25:00.900
R 00:25:20.846
MP . 00:25:22.558
PE VERMELHO-SQUADRA RUNNERS  00:25:23.608
PE VERMELHO 00:25:28.780
PE VERMELHO 00:25:29.156
PE VERMELHO 00:25:32.954
PE VERMELHO-FOCO 00:25:34.972
PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO 00:25:36.973
SEVEN FITNESS 00:25:47.614
PE VERMELHO 00:25:50.401
PE VERMELHO-MARCHI 00:26:07.505
PE VERMELHO 00:26:24.086
CALIFORNIA 00:26:28.190
PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:26:32.591
PE VERMELHO 00:26:35.369
PE VERMELHO 00:26:52.137
PE VERMELHO-MAREY 00:26:59.889
. PE VERMELHO 00:27:02.176
MP . 00:27:03.552
CLUBE12KM 00:27:06.275
PE VERMELHO-FIT 00:27:10.626
PE VERMELHO 00:27:11.262
PE VERMELHO-CONCEITO HVB 00:27:15.213
PE VERMELHO-TUCANOS 00:27:15.926
PE VERMELHO 00:27:17.083
PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO 00:27:40.000
MP . 00:27:40.376
PE VERMELHO-KOVALSKI RUNNERS  00:27:47.904
CLUBE EMA 00:27:49.871
PE VERMELHO 00:27:57.644
00:28:08.980
00:28:12.217
PE VERMELHO-FIT 00:28:18.109
PE VERMELHO 00:28:27.686
PE VERMELHO 00:28:35.354
PE VERMELHO 00:28:45.753
PE VERMELHO-CONCEITO HVB 00:28:58.216
PE VERMELHO-CONCEITO HVB 00:28:58.501
PE VERMELHO-BLACK CROSS 00:29:17.648
PE VERMELHO 00:29:22.179
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS 00:29:30.191
PE VERMELHO 00:29:46.779
PE VERMELHO 00:29:47.895
00:29:48.314
PE VERMELHO-FIT 00:29:48.562
PE VERMELHO 00:30:23.023
00:30:37.265
PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON MELO 00:31:07.062
PE VERMELHO 00:31:13.862
PE VERMELHO 00:31:16.317

00:23:10.061
00:23:19.317
00:23:28.785
00:23:09.101
00:23:18.492
00:23:28.004
00:23:43.206
00:23:48.503
00:23:49.432
00:23:49.926
00:23:44.195
00:23:53.255
00:23:56.763
00:23:45.692
00:24:01.346

00:24:19.626

00:24:25.122
00:24:26.378
00:24:24.269
00:24:36.388
00:24:27.293
00:24:50.591
00:24:51.776
00:24:49.029
00:24:53.345
00:24:46.104
00:24:38.462
00:24:49.852
00:24:35.900
00:25:13.846
00:25:13.558
00:24:53.608
00:25:24.780
00:25:25.156
00:25:30.954
00:25:23.972
00:25:34.973
00:25:25.614
00:25:50.401
00:26:04.505
00:26:24.086
00:26:04.190
00:26:10.591
00:26:31.369
00:26:26.137
00:26:52.889
00:26:58.176
00:26:43.552
00:26:42.275
00:27:06.626
00:27:07.262
00:27:03.213
00:27:06.926
00:27:15.083
00:27:39.000
00:27:21.376
00:27:27.904
00:27:39.871
00:27:40.644
00:27:47.980
00:28:01.217
00:28:15.109
00:28:13.686
00:28:24.354
00:28:30.753
00:28:45.216
00:28:45.501
00:29:08.648
00:29:00.179
00:29:13.191
00:29:31.779
00:29:42.895
00:29:31.314
00:29:43.562
00:30:03.023
00:30:30.265
00:30:59.062
00:30:46.862
00:31:08.317



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

293
981
219
1481
862
1487
427
869
940
433
896
943
439
1443
876
1455
413
898
1431
828
1463
913

887
1482
989

VILSON SOUZA

LUIZ CARLOS CAPELLI
VALDEMIR FERNANDES
SEBASTIAO F. DOS SANTOS
DONIZETE OLIVEIRA

SILVIO BORGES

ANTONIO JOSE FERNANDES

EDMUNDO CEZAR ALEXANDRE VERONA

JOAO MAYKE DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
LEANDRO BENEDITO

FELIPE BRANCO ARCA DE PANI

JOAO PEDRO PIRES FERREIRA

JOYCE DE FATIMA ZALIN

NILTON GOMES PEREIRA

ELIAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA

PEDRO IGNATOWICZ

WILLIAM DANTAS PINHEIRO
FERNANDO MACHADO

MIGUEL HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
CARLOS RENATO MORENO MIRANDA
RICARDO MENDES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE S. DEL GRANDE
WALDEMAR JACINTO DA SILVA
EVERTON LUIZ CORSINE

SEBASTIAO GERALDO ROMAO
MARCIO EDUARDO DANIEL
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50
58
29
72
59
58
60
53
28
42
31
23
27
40
44
75
33
31
34
61
42
21
68
42
71
29

M5054
M5559
M2529
M7099
M5559
M5559
M6064
M5054
M2529
M4044
M3034
M1424
M2529
M4044
M4044
M7099
M3034
M3034
M3034
M6064
M4044
M1424
M6569
M4044
M7099
M2529

17
15
10
4
16
17
10
18
11
22
21
14
12
23
24
5
22
23
24
11
25
15
6
26
6
13

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS
BLACK CROSS
PE VERMELHO
SILVER NAUTICA MARINGA
PE VERMELHO

STUDIO PERSONAL EDIELSON MELO
STUDIO PERSONAL JHON WESLEY

PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
ELIAS SILVA
PE VERMELHO-SESC

PE VERMELHO-CORRIDA CAST
PE VERMELHO-CORRIDA CAST
PE VERMELHO-PAPA LEGUAS

00:31:23.471
00:31:25.201
00:31:36.419
00:31:39.107
00:31:57.519
00:32:14.121
00:32:29.070
00:32:43.238
00:32:54.654
00:33:04.384
00:33:21.524
00:34:01.243
00:34:08.771
00:34:12.633
00:34:50.823
00:35:35.312
00:35:44.327
00:36:39.127
00:37:11.532
00:38:12.932

PE VERMELHO-TEAM MATHEUS MIGUEL 00:40:24.753

PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
GRUPO SAUDE E MOVIMENTO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO- JC CARVALHO

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:43:45.317
00:44:16.964
00:44:29.171
00:48:02.171
00:58:53.263

00:31:09.471
00:31:05.201
00:31:26.419
00:31:07.107
00:31:33.519
00:32:06.121
00:31:52.070
00:32:19.238
00:32:47.654
00:33:00.384
00:33:17.524
00:33:43.243
00:34:01.771
00:34:08.633
00:34:31.823
00:35:20.312
00:35:31.327
00:36:14.127
00:36:45.532
00:37:52.932
00:40:01.753
00:43:45.317
00:44:03.964
00:43:49.171
00:47:58.171
00:58:53.263
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